

As-Read Letting Results for October 25, 2023

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
225	123406	ST2A-962-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,706,805.55	
226	123407	ST2B-962-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	PULASKI	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,365,235.72	
227	123408	ST2C-962-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	HENRY	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,430,939.06	
228	123409	ST2D-033-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FRANKLIN	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,186,866.87	
229	123410	ST2E-962-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BOTETOURT	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$752,851.36	
230	123411	ST2F-009-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$614,369.42	
231	123413	ST20-962-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	HENRY	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$787,492.29	
232	123414, 123415	SS2A-962-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	PULASKI	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$683,493.90	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$812,184.18	
311	122988, 122989	ST3B-963-F24; ST3B-963-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	CUMBERLAND	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,707,154.36	
312	122990, 122991	ST3C-963-F24; ST3C-963-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	PITTSYLVANIA	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,717,828.80	
313	122992, 122993	LM3A-963-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	CHARLOTTE	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,015,140.08	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,055,088.35	
314	122986	ST3A-963-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	AMHERST	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$745,512.40	
423	124046, 124047	SS4A-964-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	POWHATAN	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$5,636,526.74	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$5,931,248.44	
424	124044, 124045	SS4B-964-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	DINWIDDIE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,651,878.39	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,672,300.08	
425	124050, 124051	ST4A-964-F23, P401; ST4A-964-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	GOOCHLAND	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,837,068.14	

As-Read Letting Results for October 25, 2023

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
426	124052, 124053	ST4B-964-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	BRUNSWICK	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,751,532.26	
427	124049, 124054	ST4C-964-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	AMELIA	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,250,529.60	
428	124048	ST4D-964-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	DINWIDDIE	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$783,874.98	
516	123959	ST5A-965-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ISLE OF WIGHT	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$767,666.49	
517	123960	ST5B-965-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	SURRY	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$691,374.21	
518	123768	ST5C-001-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ACCOMACK	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$482,334.31	
519	123961	SS5A-046-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ISLE OF WIGHT	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$564,683.65	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$586,919.83	
622	123031	ST6A-966-F24,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	CAROLINE	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,835,062.68	
623	123032	ST6B-966-F24,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	WESTMORELAND	P043	PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$3,529,781.28	
						W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$4,210,114.41	
624	123033	ST6C-966-F24,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	KING WILLIAM	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,397,897.33	
625	123034	SS6A-966-F24,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$3,749,437.35	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$3,861,549.59	
709	123571	ST7B-967-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,560,646.87	
710	123572, 123573	ST7A-967-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,825,584.56	
711	123551, 123552	LM7A-967-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,493,795.12	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,532,342.94	
824	123349, 123350	ST8A-968-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	R626	RUSSELL STANDARD CORPORATION	\$2,332,783.44	
						W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,691,624.97	

As-Read Letting Results for October 25, 2023

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
825	123348	SS8B-968-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,024,440.45	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,048,234.32	
826	123347	SS8A-968-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ALLEGHANY	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,849,914.35	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,870,075.30	
827	123351, 123352, 123353	LM8B-968-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,054,324.89	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,074,483.49	
929	123643	SS9B-96A-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,532,109.50	
932	123712	SS9A-029-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,368,146.45	
J80	122289	9999-96A-672,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	NORTHERN VA	C4198	CREATIVE DESIGN CONCEPTS, INC.	\$1,841,420.49	
J99	116170	0081-095-094, B683, C501	0081	Bristol	WASHINGTON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$30,749,649.63	\$
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$32,845,199.90	
K23	122595	0081-077-794, B615, B616	0081	Salem	PULASKI	O913	OTB ASSOCIATES, LLC dba OTB CONTRACTING	\$748,540.00	\$
						A3748	ADVANTAGE STEEL & CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$939,700.00	
K24	122984	9999-966-633, N501	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	FREDERICKSBURG	C1407	CES CONSULTING, LLC	\$1,486,789.00	
						N1018	NORTH CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,308,746.50	
K25	122883	9999-966-632,N501	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	FREDERICKSBURG	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,262,484.20	\$
K26	121235	9999-961-737	VARIOUS	Bristol	BLAND	I1006	INTERNATIONAL RIGGING GROUP, LLC	\$1,739,500.00	
						O143	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,252,150.00	
						E989	ELITE CONTRACTORS,INC (Used in VA: ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OF VA)	\$2,492,928.00	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,498,000.00	
						M832	M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$2,812,400.00	
						S1346	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$3,225,000.00	
						E928	EURO PAINT, LLC	\$3,324,616.16	
						M481	MONOKO, LLC	\$4,156,000.00	

As-Read Letting Results for October 25, 2023

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
K27	122452	(NFO) 9999-963-621, B641; (NFO) 9999-963-621, B642; (NFO) 9999-963-621, B643	0024; 0029	Lynchburg	AMHERST	S1346	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$855,000.00	
						E989	ELITE CONTRACTORS, INC (Used in VA: ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OF VA)	\$975,000.00	
						T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$982,000.00	
						M832	M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$1,132,000.00	
						E1053	ELITE INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.	\$1,397,867.00	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,700,000.00	
K28	118787	0611-053-230, B606	0611	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	M640	MARTINS CONSTRUCTION CORP.	\$2,954,708.42	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$3,337,088.20	
						S1016	SAGRES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$5,884,360.91	
K29	111740	0522-054-784, C501	0522	Culpeper	LOUISA	K003	J. L. KENT & SONS, INC.	\$2,876,199.01	
						C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$3,447,898.00	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,549,190.65	
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$4,039,963.53	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$4,565,600.00	
K32	111647, 111648	7017-156-308, C501; 7017-156-309, C501	0017	Culpeper	FAUQUIER	G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$12,093,499.85	\$
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$14,937,360.00	
						R693	RISING SUN, INC.	\$19,604,648.46	
K36	120754	9999-966-590, N501	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	B969	B & B SIGNAL CO., L.L.C.	\$4,685,243.50	\$
K44	112899	0007-021-741, N501	0007	Staunton	CLARKE	K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$1,959,055.29	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,005,000.00	
						P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$2,016,723.69	
P46	122694	9999-968-693, C501	VARIOUS	Staunton	AUGUSTA	C508	COMMONWEALTH EXCAVATING, INC.	\$3,354,844.00	\$